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TESTING REPORT/ BAO cAo KiT QUA PHAN TiCH

I. CLIENT INFORMATION/ TH6NG TIN KHACH HANG'.

Client name (T6n khach hang)
Address (Dja ch)I

, CONG TY cO PHAN cAP NLrCyC DA NANG
: 57 xa Vi6t Ngh§ linh, phwOng Hda owOng Nam, qu8n Hai chau,

TP Da Na.g
REQUISITION/ TH6NG TIN Mau yA Y£U cAu ,

: YC141827047
, Td. m§., NUCyC SACH DAU NGU6N TRAM cAP NU(}C NGAM

Dja diam lay m§u: HQ Tran Van Vi@t – Th6n Ph0 TIC – xa H6a Ph0
KV hi$u m§u: NSH16

D61

II. SAMPLE INFORMATION AND TESTING
JOB No. (86 phi6u y6u CaLI phan tich)
Information provided by Client
(Th6ng tin dt/QC khach hang cung cap)

Sample description (Ma IS mau) Mau daVe chOa trong chai thay tinh va can nhl,ra kin can
ven duc,rc bao quan trong thOng x6p d nhiet dQ 4.6 dQ C
Kh6ng ni6m
C6ng ty TNHH C6ng Nghe NHONHO lay m§u
26/06/2025
27/06/2025
27/06/2025
07/07/2025

nguy6n

@
+ car’Q

TIre?
=

}6NCt

Seal No (S6 ni6m)
Source of sample (Ngu8n m§u)
Sampling on (Ngay lay mau)
Sample received on (Ngay nh6n m§u)
Sample tested on (Ngay phan tich)
Report date (Ngay tri k6t qua)

ET3B:i1:1ZM m1
Note I Ghi chCl:

1.
2

3.

4.
5

6

7.

8.

9.

c) Testing parameter is sent to subcontractor accredited by MekongLAB / Chi ti6u gai nha thau phU va dutyc giam sat bai MekongLAB.
(1) Parameter is accredited ISO/IEC 17025 / Chi ti6u duxjc c6ng nhjn ISO/IEC 1 7025
n> Parameter is designated by Ministry of Agriculture and Rural Development / Chi ti6u dLn7c chi djnh bai Be N6ng nghi$p ya Phat tri6n N6ng th6n
o> Parameter is designated by Ministry of Industry and Trade/ ChI ti6u du\n chI djnh b&i Be C6ng Thwng
u) Parameter is designated by Ministry of Health / Chi ti6u dux/c chF djnh bdi Be Y Tg
(5) Parameter is designated by Ministry of Natural Resources and Enviroment / Chi ti6u du\rc chi djnh b&i Ba Tai nguyen va Mai truOng
ND: Not detected/ Kh6ng phat hi§n D: Detected/ Phat hi§n <1;<1.8;<3;<lC): Not detected/ sample unit/ Kh6ng phat hi§n/ dan vi m§u
LOD: limit of detection/ GitIIi hen phat hien LOQ: Limit of Quantitation/ GiOI hon djnh lu/ng
This testing result is only valid on tested sample. It is issued under our NHO Terms and Conditions. NHO only resolves complaints about analytical
results within 7 days from the report date of results / K6t qua phan tich chi c6 gia tri mn mau thEr. Bao cao nay duvc ban hanh theo nhCrng di6u
khoan kinh doanh caa NHO. NHO chi giai quy6t khi6u noi vg k6t qua phan tich trong v6ng 7 ngay kg ter ngay tra k6t qua.
The above result shall not be reproduced, partly or fully, unless written approval of NHO is granted/ Kh6ng duVC sao ch6p kat qua nay, m Of ph§n
hay toan ba, n6u kh6ng dUbIC sw dang V bing van ban cda d?i di§n NHO

Authorized Technical Representative
Pby trdch kV thujt

On behalf of NHO
in NHOa

TNHH
C6NG N

'6NG THIEN££ SfNGHI

>>>>>>>>>

NATIONAL HEALTH ORGANIZATION

NHONHO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
- Ha Noi office: Km 11, National hIghway 21,Thach That dIstrIct. Ha Not cIty.
- HCM offSce: Van Dat tower, street 1, Tan Binh Industrial Park Tan Phu dIstrIct+ HCM cIty.

Can Tho office: K2- 17, Vo Nguyen Gbp street Cal Rang dIstrIct Can Tho citY.
Lab.address: IQ- 17, Vo Nguyen Giap street, Cai Rang dIstrict, Can Tho city

Hoelhe + M 901 339 669
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. TESTING REPORT/ BAO cAo KiT QuA PHAN TiCH
a
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Infornt$1Bw#mided by Client/
(Th6ng tin dwqc khach hang cung cap)

S
E T

Testing Parameter/
Chi ti6u phan tich

AmoniC1)(NH3 va NH''
tinh theo N'
mvang
(Staphylococcus
aureus)(1)

Cadmi (Cd)t1)

Chi (Pb)Cl3

Dang (Cu)c')

Florua (F-)(1)

Kern (Zn)C1)

Natri (Na)C1)

Nh6m (AI)C1)

ThOy ngan (Hg)(1)

CyanideC13 (CN-)

Vinyl chlorideC1) (C2H3CI)

Phenol va dan xuat
phenol

Chlorpyrifosc1)
(C9H11Cl3NO3PS)

Cyanazinec') (C9H13CIN6)

Hydroxyatrazine
(Atrazine 2-hydroxy) (1)
C8H15N50'

MonochloramineC1)
NH2CI

BromodichIoromethaneCl1
CHBrCl2)

BromoformC13 (CHBr3)

ChloroformC1) (CHCl3)

DibromochIoromethaneC1)
CHBuC)1:

t
YC141 827047/16
NwOc sach

c c NGAM Dal
Dja diam lay m§u: HQ Tran Van viet – Than Ph0 TIC – xa H6a Ph0
KV hieu m§u: NSH16

Testing Method/
PhLrang phil

TCVN 6179-1 :1996

SMEWW
9213B:2023

SMEWW 3030E,
3030F, 3125B:2023
SMEWW 3030E.

3030F, 3125B:2023
SMEWW 3030E.

3030F, 3125B:2023

TCVN 6195:1996

SMEWW 3030E.
3030F, 3125B:2023

SMEWW 3030E,
3030F, 3125B:2023
SMEWW 3500-AI

B:2023
SMEWW 3030E.

3030F. 3125B:2023
SMEWW 4500 CN-

C&E:2023
EPA Method 8260D

:SW-846:
Xem

PHU LUC:
YC 141827047/16

MKL-HH702 Ref.
EPA Method 8270E

’SW-846
MKL-HH607 Ref.
EPA Method 538

MKL-HH607 Ref
EPA Method 538

SMEWW 4500-CI
G:2023

EPA Method 8260D
'SW-846'

EPA Method 8m
'SW-846'

EPA Method 8260D
’SW-846

EPA Method 8260D

Unit/
Don vi

mg/L

LOD

0.030

CFU/100ml I /

mg/L 0.0003

mg/L

mg/L

0.0003

0.008

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

0.050

0.008

0.300

mg/L

mg/L

0.01

0.0003

0.003mg/L

pg/L 0.100

Xem
PHU LUC:

YCI 41827047
/16

Xem
PHU LUC:

YC 141827047
/1 6

pg/L 0.010

pg/L

pg/L

0.200

0.200

mg/L

pg/L

pg/L

pg/L

pg/L

0.050

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Result/
Kgt qua

ND

<1

ND

ND

ND

0.097 <
LOQ(0.1 50

ND

3.74

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

QCVN 01-
1:2018/BYT

0.3

<1

0.003

0.01

1

1.5

2

200

0.2

' 0.001

0.05

0.3

1

30

0.6

200

3.0

100

60

300

100
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TESTING REPORT/ BAO CAO KET QUA PHAN TiCH

Sample code/ Ma m§u:
C

YC141827047/1 6
Sam le name/ T6n m§u'. Nwdc sech

Information provided by Client/
(Th6ng tin daVe khach hang CLIng cap)

c NGAM D61
Dja agm lay m§u: He Tran Van Vi§t – Than PhO TOc – xa H6a PhO
KV hieu m§u: NSH16

Testing Parameter/
Chi ti6u phan tich

Testing Method/
PhLrOn' rha,

Unit/
LOD

Result/ QCVN 01-
1:2018/BYT

Acid monochloroacetic (1)

(C2H3CIO2)

MKL-HH6me
Don VI K6t qua

Application Note
5994-1275 EN,

Aqjlent

pg/L 2.00 ND 20

Acid trichloroacetic C1)

(C2HCl302)

MKL-HH674 Ref.
Application Note
5994-1275 EN,

Agilent

pg/L 2.00 ND 200

T6ng ho9t dQ ph6ng xg TCVN 8879:2011 Bq/L 0.01 ND 0.1

Conclusion/ K6t luan: Pan iq\
g'A

K6t lui lhan tich mau tr6n F ZE)hEI h 6u cau gUy dinh theo QCVN 01-1:2018/BYT 5 Ty
,A
,-%
'SdH

NGH£
'NHO

t
/0

<!#
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TESTING REPORT/ BAO cAo K£T QuA PHAN TiCH

CONG NG P PHU L
W@@ Y

Nwdc sac
I ML©E–gimr mLTdOtyNmR ic VLE(yE–iE DOI

dwqc khach hang Gung cap) Dja diam lay m8u: HI in Van viet – Than PhCl TOc – xa H6a Ph0
KV hi6u m§u: NSH16

Unit/ Result/-esting Method/'esting Parameter/ Substance LOD
K6tchatChi ti6u phan tich

MKL-HH702 Ref. EPA 0.3002,4,6-TrichlorophenoPhenol va d§n xuat Method 8270E (SW-846
MKL-HH702 Ref. EPApheno Phenol(1) 0.300pg/LMethod 8270E (SW-846
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